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TOP 03 - OBERGESCHOSS

Diele 24,60 m? Géaste 11,10 mM?

Bad 1 11,10 mM> AR 3,7 M2

WC 2,40 m? Empore 14,40 M?
Kind 1 12,8 m? gesamte Wohnfléiche 160,60 m?>
Kind 2 13,10 m?

Bad 2 7,70 mM? Terrasse 21,60 m?
Eltern 17,40 M> Keller 14,80 m>? A
Kochen/Essen/Wohnen 47,50 M?
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TOP 03 - DACHGESCHOSS

Diele

Bad 1

WC

Kind 1

Kind 2

Bad 2

Eltern
Kochen/Essen/Wohnen

BAD
FSz
F:

24,60 m?
11,10 m*
2,40 M?
12,8 m?
13,10 m*
7,70 M?
17,40 m?
47,50 M*
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Gaste

AR

Empore

gesamte Wohnfléiche

Terrasse
Keller

11,10 mM?
3,7 m*
14,40 M>
160,60 m?

21,60 m?
14,80 m?
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TOP 03 - OBERGESCHOSS

Diele
Bad 1
WC
Kind 1
Kind 2
Bad 2
Eltern

20,80 m?
0,20 M>
2,60 m?
12,7 m?
12,30 m?
8,10 m?
22,90 m?

Kochen/Essen/Wohnen

AR
Empore

gesamte Wohnfliiche

Terrasse
Keller

60,20 m?
6,40 M?
0,20 mM>
164,40 Mm?>

19,40 m?
10,60 m?
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Diele
Bad 1
WC
Kind 1
Kind 2
Bad 2
Eltern

9 EMPORE
T HOLZB.
g 9,2 m?

20,80 m?
0,20 M>
2,60 m?
12,7 m?
12,30 m?
8,10 m?
22,90 mM?

Kochen/Essen/Wohnen
AR

Empore

gesamte Wohnfliiche

Terrasse
Keller

60,20 m?
6,40 M?
0,20 mM>
164,40 Mm?>

19,40 M?

10,60 m? A
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